
Load Dock M
Plant Active Y

Est. Arrival First Dest. Destination Vessel Name Second Dest. 

Est. Arrival Second 

Dest.

Thu, 05/01/25 0100  St. Clair Paul R. Tregurtha Monroe 5/1/2025 19:00

Sun, 05/04/25 1100  St. Clair American Integrity Monroe 5/5/2025 6:00

Wed, 05/07/25 1200  St. Clair Paul R. Tregurtha Monroe 5/8/2025 6:00

Sun, 05/11/25 1600  St. Clair American Century Monroe 5/12/2025 11:00

Tue, 05/13/25 2100  St. Clair Paul R. Tregurtha Monroe 5/14/2025 15:00

Mon, 05/19/25 1800  St. Clair American Century Monroe 5/20/2025 13:00

Tue, 05/20/25 0400  St. Clair Paul R. Tregurtha Monroe 5/20/2025 22:00

Thu, 05/22/25 1300  St. Clair Indiana Harbor   

Mon, 05/26/25 1200  St. Clair Paul R. Tregurtha Monroe 5/27/2025 6:00

Sun, 06/01/25 2100  St. Clair Paul R. Tregurtha Monroe 6/2/2025 15:00

MIDWEST ENERGY RESOURCES

VESSEL SCHEDULE (02)

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

 


